CAMPLE\.

HF-OPRP SC Patch Panel Datasheet

Camplex’'s HF-OPRP SC patch panels are preloaded with 24 simplex Single Mode SC feedthrough
barrels for bulkhead fiber patching. This series features ceramic sleeve fiber connectors and dust
covers that enable precise alignment and protection against dust and debris. This series is available in
SC connectors or APC SC connectors.

Features:

e Standard 1RU Rack-Mounted Patch Panel

¢ Numbered ports for simplified identification

e Durable Black Painted Steel Panel

¢ Preload with 24 Simplex SC or APC SC Connectors

Specifications:
¢ Panel Size: 1RU
e Ports: 24

o Adapters: Simplex SC, Simplex APC SC Connectors
o Dimensions (LxWxH): 19" x 1.5" x 1.75"
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Export Information
Country of Origin: USA
US ECCN: EAR99

HTS Code: 8544.42
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